
 

Origination Date 

10/07/2024 

Product Data Sheet 
Heather’s Homebakes 

 
Product Reference:             03S          
 
Product Name:     Malteaser Bars 

 
Product Description:   Chocolate malt balls combined with biscuits and  

  chocolate, topped with white chocolate and  
  sprinkled with chocolate dust.              
 

Product Characteristics:   The chocolate base is to be 1½cm thick and the  

                                          white chocolate to completely cover the base.   
   Chocolate dusting to be distributed evenly over the  
   corners. 

 
Shelf life:   To be retained in sealed tray for up to 61 days. 

 
Packaging:    
   Clear cellophane 
   Product label 
   Best before date label 
 
Storage:   At ambient. 

 
Ingredients:                       Biscuit crumb(WHEAT flour(calcium carbonate, 

                                          iron, niacin, thiamin), wholemeal WHEATflour,  
                                          vegetable 
                                          oil(palm,rapeseed), sugar, invert sugar syrup, 
                                          raising agent(E500,E503(ii), 
                                          salt)), cereal malt balls(19%)(MILK chocolate 
                                          sugar, cocoa butter, skimmed MILK powder 
                                          cocoa mass, whey powder(MILK), MILK fat, 
                                          emulsifier(E322 )(SOYA),(E471), 
                                          cereal malt(WHEATflour(calcium,iron,niacin,thiamin) 
                                          maize flour, malt extract(WHEAT,BARLEY), sugar, 
                                          anti caking agent(E341),salt,fat powder(palm oil, 
                                    glucose syrup,(E551)),malt    extract(BARLEY,water)glazing 
agent,stabiliser(E414),sucrose,honey) 
                                         chocolate flavour coating(sugar vegetable fat 
                                          (palm,palm kernel, shea) 
                                         fat reduced cocoa powder(13%), emulsifier(E322), 
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                                          natural flavour), margarine  
                                          (vegetable oil(palm,rapeseed, sunflower), water,  
                                          salt, emulsifier(E475), flavouring, colours(E100, 
                                          E160b(i)), syrup(sugar, water).  
 
 
Allergy Advice: For allergens including cereals containing gluten, 
                                        see ingredients in capitals. 
                                        The product is not made in a nut free environment. 
 
 Nutritional Information 
 per 100g product:              energy value kJ:                 2177 

                                            energy value kcal:                521 
                                            Fat:       29.2g 
                                            of which saturates:            17.5g 
                                            Carbohydrate:  60.7g 
                                            of which sugars:                55.5g 
                                            Protein:                              3.8g 
                                            Salt:                                   0.3g 
                     Data source: Obtained by analytical and theoretical means 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Heather’s Homebakes 
Units 38 – 41 Enterprise House 
Balloo Industrial Estate 
Bangor 
Co.Down 
BT19 7QT 
 
Tel:  (028) 91271525 (ext 239) 


